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U-19 Championship
2020/21 15th round, Match #101

Friday, 20.02.2021, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol

0 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 Zhuk Maksym
5 Fursenko Mykyta
2 Saienko Oleksandr
4 Ukhan Illia
13 Alizade Tugay
18 Panchenko Andrii
22 Plaksa Rodion (C)
8 Symenko Oleksandr
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
11 Dmytriiev Danylo
19 Filonov Oleh

Substitutes
12 Kylynych Oleksandr
15 Makarchuk Vladyslav
14 Potalov Bohdan
17 Holovin Vladyslav
21 Balakai Vladyslav
9 Tsymbalenko Artem
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

12 Saputin Oleksandr
45 Yelets Oleh
64 Melnyk Daniil
78 Basovskyi Danylo
51 Zlatiev Zlat
29 Nahnoinyi Denys (C)
38 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
58 Smiian Maksym
36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
79 Liehostaiev Artem
49 Nerukh Vitalii

Substitutes
1 Zhylkin Anton
43 Kysil Yaroslav
41 Dudnyk Yurii
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav
44 Serbinov Danylo
61 Tuzenko Danylo

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

Referee:
Zaitsev Andrii
Assistant 1:
Nikonenko Taras
Assistant 2:
Mustafaiev Husein
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Isaiev Yurii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 15th round, Match #101
Friday, 20.02.2021, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 9°C. Spectators: 100

«Mariupol» Mariupol 0 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
10' 49 Nerukh Vitalii

8 Symenko Oleksandr
14 Potalov Bohdan 46'

46' 49 Nerukh Vitalii
44 Serbinov Danylo

52' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr

56' 58 Smiian Maksym

57' 36 Lukianchenko Volodymyr
61 Tuzenko Danylo

19 Filonov Oleh
9 Tsymbalenko Artem 62'

5 Fursenko Mykyta 62'

13 Alizade Tugay
21 Balakai Vladyslav 63'

68' 38 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

69' 58 Smiian Maksym
43 Kysil Yaroslav

70' 79 Liehostaiev Artem

71' 29 Nahnoinyi Denys
34 Shapovalov Yaroslav

72' 34 Shapovalov Yaroslav

73' 38 Yevtushenko Oleksandr

75' 78 Basovskyi Danylo

80' 51 Zlatiev Zlat
41 Dudnyk Yurii

80' 51 Zlatiev Zlat

Legend
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